
October 17, 2022

Race Date Bemidji XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Jumior High 3200

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Ella Arntson DNA Homeschool 13:11.9(< 5)   1
Tessa Starzl Perham 13:28.81   2 8
Addison Toedter Perham 13:44.82   3 7
Nahla Grismer Perham 13:52.93   4 8
Adley Goulet Warroad 14:00.14   5 7
Norah Hanson Riverside Christian 14:02.85   6
Nora Rosenthal Perham 14:09.16   7 8
Sophia Johnson Moorhead 14:09.27   8 7
Linnea Harren Warroad 14:15.08   9 9
Haven Fjosne Perham 14:21.59  10 8
Brenalen Bemidji 14:22.010  11 8
Jenna Goulet Warroad 14:25.311  12 9
Barrett Sokness Moorhead 14:31.112  13 7
Sarah Wagenman Perham 14:34.913  14 8
Hannah Poole Warroad 14:42.914  15 8
Addison Draeger Perham 14:49.515  16 8
Megan Weiss Riverside Christian 14:49.516  17
Audrey Hamlin Riverside Christian 14:54.317  18
Lexi Wood Lake of the 14:54.8(< 5)  19 7
Kaiya Novotny Perham 15:02.0(> 7)  20 7
Emmie Hardwick Warroad 15:05.818  21 9
Paiton Christianson Perham 15:10.1(> 7)  22 8
Nadia Adedokun Moorhead 15:14.219  23 7
Ava Stout Moorhead 15:19.520  24 8
Heidi Steinbrenner Bagley/Fosston 15:27.2(< 5)  25 8
Tenley Tollerud Moorhead 15:27.821  26 7
Chloe Derby Bemidji 15:32.622  27 7
Anna Friedt Bemidji 15:34.823  28 7
Bryleigh Fallgatter Moorhead 15:35.924  29 7
Charlotte Robbins Riverside Christian 15:39.525  30
Alyssa Fulcher Riverside Christian 15:42.626  31
Bella Dahl Clearbrook-Gonvick 15:47.9(< 5)  32 7
Alyssa Martinez Warroad 15:52.127  33 9
Sarah Imle Clearbrook-Gonvick 15:58.2(< 5)  34 9
Isabella Kuchynski Moorhead 16:00.328  35 8
Aleeya Stringer Ferris Pelican Rapids 16:08.9(< 5)  36 7
Ellery Custer Riverside Christian 16:09.029  37
Madi Nitschke Ada-Borup-West 16:14.0(< 5)  38 9
Taylor Monroe Nevis 16:14.9(< 5)  39 8
Abigail Berg Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 16:23.6(< 5)  40
Kristen Sandmeyer Bemidji 16:24.730  41 7
Adeliza Bitker Ada-Borup-West 16:26.3(< 5)  42 7
Miranda Kowalke Nevis 16:29.1(< 5)  43 8
Grace Jauquet Roseau/Badger 16:42.3(< 5)  44 8
Isabella Bahtiraj Moorhead 16:55.4(> 7)  45 7
Mahalia Knott Bemidji 17:02.131  46 6
Alison Nelson Nevis 17:02.5(< 5)  47 7
Halle Aylesworth Bemidji 17:08.332  48 7
Ilaina Fish Warroad 17:13.133  49 9
Elsa Pennington Moorhead 17:20.3(> 7)  50 8
Cheyenne Crist Warroad 17:21.6(> 7)  51 8
Aubrey McCoy Clearbrook-Gonvick 17:23.9(< 5)  52 9
Aubri Klee Moorhead 17:26.3(> 7)  53 7
Maddy Wegge Ada-Borup-West 17:26.4(< 5)  54 9
Sara Lundberg Moorhead 17:35.3(> 7)  55 7
Alaina Schauer Moorhead 17:38.8(> 7)  56 7

Girls

Jumior High 3200

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Edda Peterson Moorhead 17:43.4(> 7)  57 8
Isabelle Thibert Moorhead 17:45.7(> 7)  58 8
Hannah Borgen Bemidji 17:51.134  59 6
Paityn Demuth Bemidji 17:58.4(> 7)  60 6
Paige Flemming Bemidji 17:59.1(> 7)  61 7
Aryah Murray Bemidji 18:00.6(> 7)  62 6
Jessica Fulcher Riverside Christian 18:17.935  63
Kendra Olson East Grand Forks 18:18.0(< 5)  64 9
Lilly Chessmore Cass Lake-Bena 18:33.9(< 5)  65
Evy Messerschmidt Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 18:49.1(< 5)  66 8
Jillian Hanley Frazee 19:24.3(< 5)  67 9
Alejandra Duran Bemidji 19:40.9(> 7)  68 6
Isla Berg Bemidji 19:45.5(> 7)  69 7
Paige Tenneson Bemidji 20:29.0(> 7)  70 8
Aubree Villier Cass Lake-Bena 20:35.1(< 5)  71
Serena Stoebner Cass Lake-Bena 20:40.4(< 5)  72
Avery Haugan Clearbrook-Gonvick 20:43.7(< 5)  73 7
Lexia Overland Perham 20:47.2(> 7)  74 7
Annika Gangle Riverside Christian 21:13.3(> 7)  75
Emersyn Wake Frazee 22:27.7(< 5)  76 9
Teresa Grewe Perham 22:44.8(> 7)  77 7
Berg Hailey Moorhead 24:39.3(> 7)  78 8
Josie Bjorgaard Bemidji 26:32.7(> 7)  79 6
Elise Jutz Moorhead 27:47.9(> 7)  80 7
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October 17, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Bemidji XC Invitational

Girls

Jumior High 3200

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Perham Finish Position -     1

21
13:55.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Tessa Starzl 1 13:28.8   1 8     1 13:28.8
Addison Toedter 2 13:44.8   2 7     3 27:13.6
Nahla Grismer 3 13:52.9   3 8     6 41:06.5
Nora Rosenthal 6 14:09.1   4 8    12 55:15.6
Haven Fjosne 9 14:21.5   5 8    21 1:09:37.1
Sarah Wagenman (13) 14:34.9   6 8 (34) 1:24:12.0
Addison Draeger (15) 14:49.5   7 8 (49) 1:39:01.5
Kaiya Novotny More 15:02.0   8 7 1:54:03.5
Paiton Christianson More 15:10.1   9 8 2:09:13.6
Lexia Overland More 20:47.2  10 7 2:30:00.8
Teresa Grewe More 22:44.8  11 7 2:52:45.6

Warroad Finish Position -     2

55
14:29.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Adley Goulet 4 14:00.1   1 7     4 14:00.1
Linnea Harren 8 14:15.0   2 9    12 28:15.1
Jenna Goulet 11 14:25.3   3 9    23 42:40.4
Hannah Poole 14 14:42.9   4 8    37 57:23.3
Emmie Hardwick 18 15:05.8   5 9    55 1:12:29.1
Alyssa Martinez (27) 15:52.1   6 9 (82) 1:28:21.2
Ilaina Fish (33) 17:13.1   7 9 (115) 1:45:34.3
Cheyenne Crist More 17:21.6   8 8 2:02:55.9

Moorhead Finish Position -     3

79
14:56.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Sophia Johnson 7 14:09.2   1 7     7 14:09.2
Barrett Sokness 12 14:31.1   2 7    19 28:40.3
Nadia Adedokun 19 15:14.2   3 7    38 43:54.5
Ava Stout 20 15:19.5   4 8    58 59:14.0
Tenley Tollerud 21 15:27.8   5 7    79 1:14:41.8
Bryleigh Fallgatter (24) 15:35.9   6 7 (103) 1:30:17.7
Isabella Kuchynski (28) 16:00.3   7 8 (131) 1:46:18.0
Isabella Bahtiraj More 16:55.4   8 7 2:03:13.4
Elsa Pennington More 17:20.3   9 8 2:20:33.7
Aubri Klee More 17:26.3  10 7 2:38:00.0
Sara Lundberg More 17:35.3  11 7 2:55:35.3
Alaina Schauer More 17:38.8  12 7 3:13:14.1
Edda Peterson More 17:43.4  13 8 3:30:57.5
Isabelle Thibert More 17:45.7  14 8 3:48:43.2
Berg Hailey More 24:39.3  15 8 4:13:22.5
Elise Jutz More 27:47.9  16 7 4:41:10.4

Riverside Christian Finish Position -     4

89
15:01.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Norah Hanson 5 14:02.8   1     5 14:02.8
Megan Weiss 16 14:49.5   2    21 28:52.3
Audrey Hamlin 17 14:54.3   3    38 43:46.6
Charlotte Robbins 25 15:39.5   4    63 59:26.1
Alyssa Fulcher 26 15:42.6   5    89 1:15:08.7
Ellery Custer (29) 16:09.0   6 (118) 1:31:17.7
Jessica Fulcher (35) 18:17.9   7 (153) 1:49:35.6

Girls

Jumior High 3200

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Riverside Christian Finish Position -     4

89
15:01.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Annika Gangle More 21:13.3   8 2:10:48.9

Bemidji Finish Position -     5

116
15:47.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brenalen 10 14:22.0   1 8    10 14:22.0
Chloe Derby 22 15:32.6   2 7    32 29:54.6
Anna Friedt 23 15:34.8   3 7    55 45:29.4
Kristen Sandmeyer 30 16:24.7   4 7    85 1:01:54.1
Mahalia Knott 31 17:02.1   5 6   116 1:18:56.2
Halle Aylesworth (32) 17:08.3   6 7 (148) 1:36:04.5
Hannah Borgen (34) 17:51.1   7 6 (182) 1:53:55.6
Paityn Demuth More 17:58.4   8 6 2:11:54.0
Paige Flemming More 17:59.1   9 7 2:29:53.1
Aryah Murray More 18:00.6  10 6 2:47:53.7
Alejandra Duran More 19:40.9  11 6 3:07:34.6
Isla Berg More 19:45.5  12 7 3:27:20.1
Paige Tenneson More 20:29.0  13 8 3:47:49.1
Josie Bjorgaard More 26:32.7  14 6 4:14:21.8

Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Bella Dahl Less 15:47.9   1 7 15:47.9
Sarah Imle Less 15:58.2   2 9 31:46.1
Aubrey McCoy Less 17:23.9   3 9 49:10.0
Avery Haugan Less 20:43.7   4 7 1:09:53.7

Ada-Borup-West Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Madi Nitschke Less 16:14.0   1 9 16:14.0
Adeliza Bitker Less 16:26.3   2 7 32:40.3
Maddy Wegge Less 17:26.4   3 9 50:06.7

Cass Lake-Bena Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Lilly Chessmore Less 18:33.9   1 18:33.9
Aubree Villier Less 20:35.1   2 39:09.0
Serena Stoebner Less 20:40.4   3 59:49.4

Nevis Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Taylor Monroe Less 16:14.9   1 8 16:14.9
Miranda Kowalke Less 16:29.1   2 8 32:44.0
Alison Nelson Less 17:02.5   3 7 49:46.5

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Abigail Berg Less 16:23.6   1 16:23.6
Evy Messerschmidt Less 18:49.1   2 8 35:12.7
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October 17, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Bemidji XC Invitational

Girls

Jumior High 3200

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Frazee Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jillian Hanley Less 19:24.3   1 9 19:24.3
Emersyn Wake Less 22:27.7   2 9 41:52.0

Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Heidi Steinbrenner Less 15:27.2   1 8 15:27.2

DNA Homeschool Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ella Arntson Less 13:11.9   1 13:11.9

East Grand Forks Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Kendra Olson Less 18:18.0   1 9 18:18.0

Lake of the Woods/Indus/Rainy River Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Lexi Wood Less 14:54.8   1 7 14:54.8

Pelican Rapids Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Aleeya Stringer Ferris Less 16:08.9   1 7 16:08.9

Roseau/Badger Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Grace Jauquet Less 16:42.3   1 8 16:42.3
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